Transaction details

Payment received from Bezz Diving Centre

Payment status: Completed

OK to send to
Mark Bezzina

Santorini Flats No 4
St.Andrews

Swieqi

SWQ9024

Malta

Confirmed

Order details

21 September 2020 at 20:18:31 BST | Transaction ID: 2L836695HD004224V

Gross amount

£114.00 GBP

( Issue a refund >

Seller Protection
Eligible

Quantity Price Subtotal

Item number 0110217 R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor 2 £45.00 GBP £90.00 GBP

Payment details

Purchase total
VAT

Postage amount
Packaging amount
Insurance amount
Gross amount
PayPal fee

Net amount

Paid by

Payment sent to

Need help?

Purchase total £45.00 GBP

£45.00 GBP
£19.00 GBP
£5.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£114.00 GBP
-£4.18 GBP

£109.82 GBP

Bezz Diving Centre

The sender of this payment is Non-US — Verified
http://www.bezzdiving.com
bezzdiving@gmail.com

+356 35621521999

paypal@vandagraph.co.uk

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.


https://www.paypal.com/resolutioncenter/2L836695HD004224V
https://www.paypal.com/activity/actions/refund/edit/2L836695HD004224V
http://www.bezzdiving.com/
http://www.bezzdiving.com/

