Transaction details

21 September 2020 at 20:18:31 BST | Transaction ID: 2L836695HD004224V

Payment received from Bezz Diving Centre

Payment status: Completed

Gross amount

£114.00 GBP

Issue a refund

OK to send to

Mark Bezzina

Santorini Flats No 4

St.Andrews

Swieqi

SWQ9024

Malta

Confirmed

Seller Protection

Eligible

Order details	Quantity	Price	Subtotal
Item number 0110217 R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor	2	£45.00 GBP	£90.00 GBP
		Purchase total	€45.00 GBP

Payment details	
Purchase total	<i>€</i> 45.00 GBP
VAT	£19.00 GBP
Postage amount	£5.00 GBP
Packaging amount	£0.00 GBP
Insurance amount	£0.00 GBP
Gross amount	<i>€</i> 114.00 GBP
PayPal fee	-£4.18 GBP
Net amount	€109.82 GBP
Paid by	Bezz Diving Centre
	The sender of this payment is Non-US – Verified
	http://www.bezzdiving.com
	bezzdiving@gmail.com
	+356 35621521999
Payment sent to	paypal@vandagraph.co.uk

Need help?

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.